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GSFP-1310T-20-SMF

TECHNOLOGY

Modulo 6ptico Gigabit

This product needs to be used in pair and match with fiber converter and optical ethernet switch with SFP port

functions

plug and play
No setup required. Suitable for terminal connection.

Procedure

1) Turn off the source signal and device power; installation with power on may damage the
device.

2) Plug the fiber optic SFP optical module into the SFP socket of the switch.

3) Check if the installation is correct and the device works properly, make sure all the connection is
reliable before powering on the system.

4) Make sure the optical communication works normally.
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